UMI SUSHI & HIBACHI
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ALL Teriyaki meals are served with house salad, miso soup, fried rice or steamed rice

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $19.25
served on a bed of onions, with teriyaki sauce, & sesame seeds

SALMON TERIYAKI $24.75
served on a bed of onions, with teriyaki sauce, & sesame seeds

STEAK TERIYAKI $23.65
served on a bed of onions, with teriyaki sauce, & sesame seeds
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Served with fried rice or steamed rice

BEEF & BROCCOLI $16.45  ORANGE CHICKEN /J $16.45
KUNG PAO CHICKEN J/ $1595  SESAME CHICKEN JJ $16.45
KUNG PAO SHRIMP JJ $16.80  SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN // $16.45

@& = RAW oris combined with RAW items
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne iliness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.



UMI SUSHI & HIBACHI
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Your choice of:
BEEF $17.10 | CHICKEN $15.35 | SHRIMP $17.10 | TOFU $15.35 | VEG $14.25

LO MEIN
YAKIUDON
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served with shrimp sauce; can be made gluten-free upon request

BEEF $14.25
CHICKEN $11.55
SHRIMP $14.25
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FRIED RICE $3.75
STEAM WHITE RICE $2.25
NOODLES $3.85
STEAMED or HIBACHI VEGGIES $5.45
CHICKEN $8.25
FILET MIGNON $12.40

VEGETABLE
with eggs

COMBO
(beef, chicken, shrimp)

SALMON

SCALLOP

SHRIMP

STEAK

LOBSTER TAIL (50z)

@ =RAW or is combined with RAW items

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne iliness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

$10.95

$15.35

$10.45
$11.65

$9.35
$10.45
$18.15



