

## **UMI SUSHI & HIBACHI**

Teriyaki Meals

ALL Teriyaki meals are served with house salad, miso soup, fried rice or steamed rice

CHICKEN TERIYAKI served on a bed of onions, with teriyaki sauce, & sesame seeds	\$19.25
SALMON TERIYAKI served on a bed of onions, with teriyaki sauce, & sesame seeds	\$24.75
STEAK TERIYAKI served on a bed of onions, with teriyaki sauce, & sesame seeds	\$23.65

Kifchen Enfrées
Served with fried rice or steamed rice

BEEF & BROCCOLI	\$16.45	ORANGE CHICKEN 🇷	\$16.45
KUNG PAO CHICKEN 🇷	\$15.95	SESAME CHICKEN /	\$16.45
KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$16.80	SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 💋	\$16.45





## **UMI SUSHI & HIBACHI**

Noodles

Your choice of:

BEEF \$17.10 | CHICKEN \$15.35 | SHRIMP \$17.10 | TOFU \$15.35 | VEG \$14.25

LO MEIN YAKI UDON

Fried Rice

served with shrimp sauce; can be made gluten-free upon request

BEEF	\$14.25	VEGETABLE	\$10.95
CHICKEN	\$11.55	with eggs	
SHRIMP	\$14.25	COMBO (beef, chicken, shrimp)	\$15.35

Side Orders

FRIED RICE	\$3.75	SALMON	\$10.45
STEAM WHITE RICE	\$2.25	SCALLOP	\$11.55
NOODLES	\$3.85	SHRIMP	\$9.35
STEAMED or HIBACHI VEGGIES	\$5.45	STEAK	\$10.45
CHICKEN	\$8.25	LOBSTER TAIL (5 oz.)	\$18.15
EILET MICNON	\$12.40		

FILE I MIGNON \$12.40

